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All Riders 

Pos Bib Name Category  Run 1  Run 2  Run 3  Best Margin

1 63 Brandon LOVE Senior Men 0:40.82 0:40.59 0:41.25 0:40.59 -

2 75 Sam BRIGHTMAN Hard Tail 0:40.76 0:50.81 0:40.80 0:40.76 0.17

3 65 Jonathan WARD Senior Men 0:42.65 0:41.91 0:42.26 0:41.91 1.32

4 33 Jay SHAW Master Men 0:43.17 0:42.40 0:43.43 0:42.40 1.81

5 68 Stace HUDSON Master Men 0:43.39 0:43.34 0:42.64 0:42.64 2.05

6 62 Lyle THOMAS Senior Men 0:42.88 0:42.79 0:43.23 0:42.79 2.20

7 61 Peter WARNER Senior Men 0:44.02 0:43.08 0:42.82 0:42.82 2.23

8 22 Alex HAMMOND Senior Men 0:42.99 0:44.49 0:42.96 0:42.96 2.37

9 76 Dominic HAIGH Senior Men 0:44.02 0:43.10 0:43.52 0:43.10 2.51

10 67 Mat ROBERTS Senior Men 0:44.13 0:44.13 0:43.20 0:43.20 2.61

11 27 Daniel SIBBICK Senior Men 0:44.50 0:43.77 0:43.22 0:43.22 2.63

12 49 Chris WINFIELD Master Men 0:43.37 0:45.80 0:45.93 0:43.37 2.78

13 36 Barry DUNSTAN Senior Men 0:43.82 0:43.79 0:43.51 0:43.51 2.92

14 35 James AVEIL Junior Men 0:43.91 0:44.09 0:43.77 0:43.77 3.18

15 74 Sean TOPPING Senior Men 0:44.29 0:43.84 0:43.92 0:43.84 3.25

16 37 Macaulay FRIEND Youth Men 0:43.96 0:44.00 0:44.00 0:43.96 3.37

17 34 Linas KUPTYS Senior Men 0:44.62 0:44.50 0:43.96 0:43.96 3.37

18 11 Brad FERREIRA Master Men 0:45.26 0:44.92 0:44.03 0:44.03 3.44

19 46 Trevor WATSON Senior Men 0:44.73 0:44.57 0:44.12 0:44.12 3.53

20 56 Sean BALLARD Senior Men 0:52.85 0:44.31 DNS 0:44.31 3.72

21 69 Dominic MALLETT Junior Men 0:44.37 0:45.44 0:44.69 0:44.37 3.78

22 43 Albert PARSONAGE Senior Men 0:44.54 0:44.63 0:44.39 0:44.39 3.80

23 64 Tom HART Junior Men 0:45.43 0:44.44 0:45.85 0:44.44 3.85

24 81 Luke SEDGE Master Men 0:47.72 0:45.67 0:44.58 0:44.58 3.99

25 5 Alastair HOLLAND Youth Men 0:44.93 0:44.69 0:44.63 0:44.63 4.04

26 15 Roy BINKS Veteran Men 0:46.16 0:44.70 0:45.67 0:44.70 4.11

27 55 Paul BURFORD Hard Tail 0:45.47 0:44.98 0:44.74 0:44.74 4.15

28 59 Ryan JENKINS Junior Men 0:45.33 0:44.94 0:45.13 0:44.94 4.35

29 9 Jason FERREIRA Master Men 0:45.77 0:45.44 0:45.23 0:45.23 4.64

30 28 Connor COSGROVE Youth Men 0:46.31 0:46.10 0:45.28 0:45.28 4.69

31 78 Rhys JENNER Youth Men 0:48.25 0:45.87 0:45.54 0:45.54 4.95

32 13 Simon POYNTER Master Men 0:46.36 0:46.92 0:45.68 0:45.68 5.09

33 72 Reece FOULDS Youth Men 0:47.03 0:46.01 0:45.82 0:45.82 5.23

34 20 John Powell Senior Men 0:47.31 0:46.38 0:45.98 0:45.98 5.39

35 29 Callum MORRIS Youth Men 0:46.88 0:46.21 0:46.41 0:46.21 5.62

36 52 Matthew ROE Master Men 0:47.34 0:46.22 0:47.12 0:46.22 5.63

37 41 Tom PRESTEDGE Hard Tail 0:46.94 0:46.24 0:49.77 0:46.24 5.65

38 12 Ashley MOORE Master Men 0:47.68 0:46.90 0:46.34 0:46.34 5.75

39 8 Mike JOSEPH Veteran Men 0:54.00 0:47.00 0:46.35 0:46.35 5.76

40 66 Neil CALTON Veteran Men 0:47.79 0:46.50 0:46.37 0:46.37 5.78

41 10 John SCOTT Senior Men 0:46.43 0:47.58 0:49.39 0:46.43 5.84

42 25 David McGINN Senior Men 0:47.20 0:46.77 0:46.68 0:46.68 6.09

43 58 Bradley MATTHEWS Junior Men 0:46.91 0:46.93 0:46.71 0:46.71 6.12

44 19 Danny FOSKETT Senior Men 0:47.64 0:47.64 0:46.71 0:46.71 6.12

45 53 Richard PURKISS Junior Men 0:47.53 0:46.80 0:56.22 0:46.80 6.21

46 1 Toby HARLOW Youth Men 0:47.29 0:48.01 0:47.01 0:47.01 6.42

47 40 Shawn WREN Hard Tail 0:47.07 0:47.34 0:49.50 0:47.07 6.48

48 47 Phillip ARCHER Youth Men 0:48.51 0:48.71 0:47.21 0:47.21 6.62

49 3 Chris DENNIS Senior Men 0:48.74 0:48.05 0:47.35 0:47.35 6.76

50 57 Sam MATTHEWS Senior Men 0:50.21 0:48.67 0:47.39 0:47.39 6.80

51 14 Kane QUINN Junior Men 0:47.46 1:05.58 0:48.23 0:47.46 6.87

52 26 Luke DOBSON Senior Men 0:49.33 0:47.57 0:47.80 0:47.57 6.98

53 23 Jonathan MALLETT Juvenile Men 0:48.19 0:48.19 0:48.73 0:48.19 7.60

54 45 Connor MYRING Youth Men 0:49.49 0:59.27 0:48.92 0:48.92 8.33

55 2 Ben HYNDMAN Youth Men 0:48.98 0:49.07 1:04.20 0:48.98 8.39
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56 48 Alan SMITH Hard Tail 0:51.08 0:49.99 0:49.27 0:49.27 8.68

57 60 Max ALLINSON Youth Men 1:00.71 0:56.89 0:49.44 0:49.44 8.85

58 7 Conor INGRAM Junior Men 0:52.08 0:51.24 0:50.37 0:50.37 9.78

59 70 Peter LAWTON Senior Men 0:50.70 0:50.93 0:50.49 0:50.49 9.90

60 17 Paul BENNETT Veteran Men 1:07.15 0:52.27 0:51.22 0:51.22 10.63

61 44 Seb MIND Junior Men 0:52.45 0:51.71 0:52.12 0:51.71 11.12

62 42 Ian SCOTT Hard Tail 1:00.49 DNF 0:51.96 0:51.96 11.37

63 24 George RANDALL Junior Men 0:52.54 0:52.52 0:52.25 0:52.25 11.66

64 38 Sam DIXON-FRENCH Youth Men 0:53.82 0:53.52 1:28.40 0:53.52 12.93

65 21 Lewis PURCHASE Youth Men 1:07.01 1:03.56 0:53.88 0:53.88 13.29

66 32 Andrew CORKHILL Senior Men 1:00.02 0:54.67 0:54.32 0:54.32 13.73

67 4 Matt DENNIS Senior Men 0:55.86 0:54.96 0:54.42 0:54.42 13.83

68 31 Josh MEAD Juvenile Men 0:57.66 0:58.53 0:56.69 0:56.69 16.10

69 51 Scott WILLIAMS Youth Men 0:59.11 0:58.20 0:56.86 0:56.86 16.27

70 79 Riley JENNER Juvenile Men 1:03.41 1:04.76 0:58.69 0:58.69 18.10

71 80 Paul HAYSON Senior Men 1:03.28 1:06.73 1:01.87 1:01.87 21.28

72 6 Lucy DREES Women 1:04.64 1:04.86 1:01.98 1:01.98 21.39

73 16 Aaron BENNETT Juvenile Men 1:12.12 1:13.99 DNF 1:12.12 31.53

74 71 Scott MYRING Youth Men 1:19.66 1:13.32 1:14.59 1:13.32 32.73

75 30 Ben WOODWARD Master Men 1:14.59 DNS DNS 1:14.59 34.00

76 100 Kian FOULDS Juvenile Men 1:28.83 1:26.48 DNS 1:26.48 45.89

73 Tim CLARK Senior Men DNF DNS DNS

Race 1  Hard Tail 12 Plus

Pos Bib Name  Run 1  Run 2  Run 3  Best Margin

1 75 Sam BRIGHTMAN 0:40.76 0:50.81 0:40.80 0:40.76 -

2 55 Paul BURFORD 0:45.47 0:44.98 0:44.74 0:44.74 3.98

3 41 Tom PRESTEDGE 0:46.94 0:46.24 0:49.77 0:46.24 5.48

4 40 Shawn WREN 0:47.07 0:47.34 0:49.50 0:47.07 6.31

5 48 Alan SMITH 0:51.08 0:49.99 0:49.27 0:49.27 8.51

6 42 Ian SCOTT 1:00.49 DNF 0:51.96 0:51.96 11.20

Race 2  Juvenile Men 12 to 13

Pos Bib Name  Run 1  Run 2  Run 3  Best Margin

1 23 Jonathan MALLETT 0:48.19 0:48.19 0:48.73 0:48.19 -

2 31 Josh MEAD 0:57.66 0:58.53 0:56.69 0:56.69 8.50

3 79 Riley JENNER 1:03.41 1:04.76 0:58.69 0:58.69 10.50

4 16 Aaron BENNETT 1:12.12 1:13.99 DNF 1:12.12 23.93

5 100 Kian FOULDS 1:28.83 1:26.48 DNS 1:26.48 38.29

Race 3  Youth Men 14 to 16

Pos Bib Name  Run 1  Run 2  Run 3  Best Margin

1 37 Macaulay FRIEND 0:43.96 0:44.00 0:44.00 0:43.96 -

2 5 Alastair HOLLAND 0:44.93 0:44.69 0:44.63 0:44.63 0.67

3 28 Connor COSGROVE 0:46.31 0:46.10 0:45.28 0:45.28 1.32

4 78 Rhys JENNER 0:48.25 0:45.87 0:45.54 0:45.54 1.58

5 72 Reece FOULDS 0:47.03 0:46.01 0:45.82 0:45.82 1.86

6 29 Callum MORRIS 0:46.88 0:46.21 0:46.41 0:46.21 2.25

7 1 Toby HARLOW 0:47.29 0:48.01 0:47.01 0:47.01 3.05

8 47 Phillip ARCHER 0:48.51 0:48.71 0:47.21 0:47.21 3.25

9 45 Connor MYRING 0:49.49 0:59.27 0:48.92 0:48.92 4.96

10 2 Ben HYNDMAN 0:48.98 0:49.07 1:04.20 0:48.98 5.02

11 60 Max ALLINSON 1:00.71 0:56.89 0:49.44 0:49.44 5.48

12 38 Sam DIXON-FRENCH 0:53.82 0:53.52 1:28.40 0:53.52 9.56

13 21 Lewis PURCHASE 1:07.01 1:03.56 0:53.88 0:53.88 9.92

14 51 Scott WILLIAMS 0:59.11 0:58.20 0:56.86 0:56.86 12.90

15 71 Scott MYRING 1:19.66 1:13.32 1:14.59 1:13.32 29.36

MTB DH Timing and Results

© Mikrotime Sport Systems 2012 www.mikrotime.com Page 2 of 3



Organised by 

Marco Barcella

MTB PORC Series 2012

Round 1

Results List

Sunday 26th August 2012

Penshurst Off Road Club

Kent

Race 4  Junior Men 17 to 19

Pos Bib Name  Run 1  Run 2  Run 3  Best Margin

1 35 James AVEIL 0:43.91 0:44.09 0:43.77 0:43.77 -

2 69 Dominic MALLETT 0:44.37 0:45.44 0:44.69 0:44.37 0.60

3 64 Tom HART 0:45.43 0:44.44 0:45.85 0:44.44 0.67

4 59 Ryan JENKINS 0:45.33 0:44.94 0:45.13 0:44.94 1.17

5 58 Bradley MATTHEWS 0:46.91 0:46.93 0:46.71 0:46.71 2.94

6 53 Richard PURKISS 0:47.53 0:46.80 0:56.22 0:46.80 3.03

7 14 Kane QUINN 0:47.46 1:05.58 0:48.23 0:47.46 3.69

8 7 Conor INGRAM 0:52.08 0:51.24 0:50.37 0:50.37 6.60

9 44 Seb MIND 0:52.45 0:51.71 0:52.12 0:51.71 7.94

10 24 George RANDALL 0:52.54 0:52.52 0:52.25 0:52.25 8.48

Race 5  Senior Men 20 to 29

Pos Bib Name  Run 1  Run 2  Run 3  Best Margin

1 63 Brandon LOVE 0:40.82 0:40.59 0:41.25 0:40.59 -

2 65 Jonathan WARD 0:42.65 0:41.91 0:42.26 0:41.91 1.32

3 62 Lyle THOMAS 0:42.88 0:42.79 0:43.23 0:42.79 2.20

4 61 Peter WARNER 0:44.02 0:43.08 0:42.82 0:42.82 2.23

5 22 Alex HAMMOND 0:42.99 0:44.49 0:42.96 0:42.96 2.37

6 76 Dominic HAIGH 0:44.02 0:43.10 0:43.52 0:43.10 2.51

7 67 Mat ROBERTS 0:44.13 0:44.13 0:43.20 0:43.20 2.61

8 27 Daniel SIBBICK 0:44.50 0:43.77 0:43.22 0:43.22 2.63

9 36 Barry DUNSTAN 0:43.82 0:43.79 0:43.51 0:43.51 2.92

10 74 Sean TOPPING 0:44.29 0:43.84 0:43.92 0:43.84 3.25

11 34 Linas KUPTYS 0:44.62 0:44.50 0:43.96 0:43.96 3.37

12 46 Trevor WATSON 0:44.73 0:44.57 0:44.12 0:44.12 3.53

13 56 Sean BALLARD 0:52.85 0:44.31 DNS 0:44.31 3.72

14 43 Albert PARSONAGE 0:44.54 0:44.63 0:44.39 0:44.39 3.80

15 20 John Powell 0:47.31 0:46.38 0:45.98 0:45.98 5.39

16 10 John SCOTT 0:46.43 0:47.58 0:49.39 0:46.43 5.84

17 25 David McGINN 0:47.20 0:46.77 0:46.68 0:46.68 6.09

18 19 Danny FOSKETT 0:47.64 0:47.64 0:46.71 0:46.71 6.12

19 3 Chris DENNIS 0:48.74 0:48.05 0:47.35 0:47.35 6.76

20 57 Sam MATTHEWS 0:50.21 0:48.67 0:47.39 0:47.39 6.80

21 26 Luke DOBSON 0:49.33 0:47.57 0:47.80 0:47.57 6.98

22 70 Peter LAWTON 0:50.70 0:50.93 0:50.49 0:50.49 9.90

23 32 Andrew CORKHILL 1:00.02 0:54.67 0:54.32 0:54.32 13.73

24 4 Matt DENNIS 0:55.86 0:54.96 0:54.42 0:54.42 13.83

25 80 Paul HAYSON 1:03.28 1:06.73 1:01.87 1:01.87 21.28

73 Tim CLARK DNF DNS DNS

Race 6  Master Men 30-39

Pos Bib Name  Run 1  Run 2  Run 3  Best Margin

1 33 Jay SHAW 0:43.17 0:42.40 0:43.43 0:42.40 -

2 68 Stace HUDSON 0:43.39 0:43.34 0:42.64 0:42.64 0.24

3 49 Chris WINFIELD 0:43.37 0:45.80 0:45.93 0:43.37 0.97

4 11 Brad FERREIRA 0:45.26 0:44.92 0:44.03 0:44.03 1.63

5 81 Luke SEDGE 0:47.72 0:45.67 0:44.58 0:44.58 2.18

6 9 Jason FERREIRA 0:45.77 0:45.44 0:45.23 0:45.23 2.83

7 13 Simon POYNTER 0:46.36 0:46.92 0:45.68 0:45.68 3.28

8 52 Matthew ROE 0:47.34 0:46.22 0:47.12 0:46.22 3.82

9 12 Ashley MOORE 0:47.68 0:46.90 0:46.34 0:46.34 3.94

10 30 Ben WOODWARD 1:14.59 DNS DNS 1:14.59 32.19

Race 7  Veteran Men 40 Plus

Pos Bib Name  Run 1  Run 2  Run 3  Best Margin

1 15 Roy BINKS 0:46.16 0:44.70 0:45.67 0:44.70 -

2 8 Mike JOSEPH 0:54.00 0:47.00 0:46.35 0:46.35 1.65

3 66 Neil CALTON 0:47.79 0:46.50 0:46.37 0:46.37 1.67

4 17 Paul BENNETT 1:07.15 0:52.27 0:51.22 0:51.22 6.52

Race 8  Women 12 Plus

Pos Bib Name  Run 1  Run 2  Run 3  Best Margin

1 6 Lucy DREES 1:04.64 1:04.86 1:01.98 1:01.98 -

MTB DH Timing and Results

© Mikrotime Sport Systems 2012 www.mikrotime.com Page 3 of 3


